POWERTEC®-i
COMPACT RANGE
i250C • i320C STANDARD
i250C • i320C • i380C • i450C ADVANCED
REDESIGNED
FOR BETTER PERFORMANCE
GENERAL

6-PIN/12-PIN ADAPTER
K2909-1
 Optional  Included
CABLE
MANAGEMENT KIT
K14201-1
PROMIG PP 341
W000385860
W000385861
W000385862
W000385863
14 POWERTEC® I COMPACT RANGE www.lincolnelectric.eu
ACCESSORIES
Roll Kit for solid wires
Roll Kit 0,6 / 0,8VT FI37 4 rolls (green / blue) KP14150-V06/08
Roll Kit 0,8 / 1,0VT FI37 4 rolls (blue / red) KP14150-V08/10
Roll Kit 1,2 / 1,6VT FI37 4 rolls (orange / yellow) KP14150-V12/16
Roll Kit 1,6 / 2,4VT FI37 4 rolls (yellow / grey) KP14150-V16/24
Roll Kit 0,9 / 1,1VT FI37 4 rolls KP14150-V09/11
Roll Kit 1,4 / 2,0VT FI37 4 rolls KP14150-V14/20
Roll Kit for aluminium wires
Roll Kit 0,6 / 0,8AT FI37 4 rolls (green / blue) KP14150-U06/08A
Roll Kit 0,8 / 1,0AT FI37 4 rolls (blue / red) KP14150-U08/10A
Roll Kit 1,0 / 1,2AT FI37 4 rolls (red / orange) KP14150-U10/12A
Roll Kit 1,2 / 1,6AT FI37 4 rolls (orange / yellow) KP14150-U12/16A
Roll Kit 1,6 / 2,4AT FI37 4 rolls (yellow / grey) KP14150-U16/24A
Roll Kit for cored wires
Roll Kit 1,2 / 1,6RT FI37 4 rolls (orange / yellow) KP14150-V12/16R
Roll Kit 1,4 / 2,0RT FI37 4 rolls KP14150-V14/20R
Roll Kit 1,6 / 2,4RT FI37 4 rolls (yellow / grey) KP14150-V16/24R
Roll Kit 0,9 / 1,1RT FI37 4 rolls KP14150-V09/11R
Roll Kit 1,0 / 1,2RT FI37 4 rolls (– / orange) KP14150-V10/12R
Wire Guides
Wire Guide Set Blue 0,6-1,6 0744-000-318R
Wire Guide Set Red 1,8-2,8 0744-000-319R
Euro Wire Guide 0,6-1,6 D-1829-066-4R